

https://centralvawoodturners.org/

Thank you for visiting Central Virginia Woodturners!

Central Virginia Woodturners (CVW) is an affiliate of the American Association of Woodturners, serving turners from Charlottesville to Staunton to Harrisonburg.

CVW exists to serve its members who are hobbyists, amateurs, craftsmen and professionals. We enjoy a commonality of interest and share knowledge, information, assistance and encouragement in developing and refining woodturning skills.

Monthly meetings are usually held on the 3rd Tuesday of each month, 6:30 PM – 9:00 PM, at the Crimora Community Center. Meeting schedules, location and changes are posted on our website, https://centralvawoodturners.org/. Please visit our website to learn more about the CVW and how we might assist you on your woodturning journey!

Thank you again and we hope you enjoyed your visit to the CVW. If you have any questions about becoming a member, please feel free to contact me by email or phone.

Gary Conley VP, Membership Services 434-305-2717 gdc9j@virginia.edu



https://centralvawoodturners.org/

## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

Member name:	Nickname:	
Spouse's name (optional):		
Birthday (optional):		
Address:		
	State:	
Home phone:	Cell Phone:	
E-mail ( <b>PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY</b> ):		_
Please indicate your skill level: ☐ I	Beginner □ Intermediate □ Advanced □	Professional
Please indicate if you would like to b		
If yes, at what level ☐ Beg	inner $\square$ Intermediate $\square$ Advanced $\square$ Pr	ofessional
The lifeblood of the CVW is our volu	nteers, would you like to volunteer? ☐Ye	s 🗆 No
If yes, in what area?	·	
How did you hear about Central Virg	jinia Woodturners?	

## **Dues Information**

Please print clearly:

Dues for Central Virginia Woodturner are:

- \$50 per year for individual or family (all members of the same household, whether one or multiple, \$50/year)
- \$20 per year for Affiliate members ("affiliate" = member who maintains primary paid membership at another club)
- \$20 young adult/student (<25 years old)

An electronic application and dues payment portal are available online at https://centralvawoodturners.org/membership-application/. You may also complete this written application and submit it and payment at the next meeting, or mail to:

**Central Virginia Woodturners, Treasurer** 2252 Whippoorwill Road Charlottesville, VA 22901

Thank you for joining Central Virginia Woodturners!